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Cougar 2700BH - Fifth Wheel Base price: 50,153

Serial Number: T2504780
VIN: 4YDFCGN23T2504780
Sales order 6288991

Product Year: 2026
Model: CG2700BH26

lnterior: Sport

Decor - Cougar Sport - Sport
Exterior Decor - Cougar Sport - Custom Paint - Storm Gray

Cougar 25th Anniversary Sport Pkg

Anti Lock Braking System

Equipment List
0

9,600
6,000

0

Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf
Sport Platinum Package
Solar Fbx Discover
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

0

0

2,400
158

Total Options: 1 8,1 58

M an ufactu rer Suggesfed Retail Price

ShipTo : D & D RV CenterLLC
806 Stanley
Helena, MT 59601

Base price:
TotalOptions:

Discount:

50,153
18,158

-6,000

Total: 62,311

Destination and Prep Charge:]$ L] L
Tota| MSRP: /= :6 L;TJ

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.


